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Monday, March 31

Tuesday, April 1

DS:OOam - 10:00am Kevin with Tourism Council (Admin Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar

Wednesday, April 2

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

[711:00pm - 1:30pm Commissioners at Living Blue Ribbon (DHS) -
BOCC Calendar

pm Kevin outf8]

Thursday, April 3

[ [8:00am - 10:00am Code Enforcement Monthly Meeting (Room 208)

- BOCC Calendarf8

[[]9:30am - 10:00am Agenda Review - Commissioners, Attorney,
County Manager, P&Z Director (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

]

Friday, April 4
[[112:00pm - 1:30pm Commissioners with CCI Legislative Briefing
(Virtual) - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, April 5

[[19:00am - 12:00pm Electronics Recycling Event (DHS - 172 Justice
Center Rd)

[[14:00pm - 8:00pm Commissioners with Honor Flight (Pathfinder) -
BOCC Calendar

Sunday, April 6

BOCC Calendar

4/7/2025 12:45 PM



[711:00pm - 2:00pm Elected Officials Meeting (Room 208)
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Monday, April 7 Tuesday, April 8

[]9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar <>

Wednesday, April 9
[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

[110:00am - 11:00am Debbie and Dwayne with NACO Rural Action
Caucus (via Zoom) - BOCC Calendar<+

[:]4:00pm - 5:00pm Kevin outfs]

Thursday, April 10

[[19:00am - 4:00pm Commissioners with CCl Steering Committee
Meetings (CCl Offices and Virtual) - BOCC Calendar

[[12:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with Public Lands <
[[]5:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours <

Friday, April 11

[[19:00am - 4:00pm Commissioners with CCl Steering Committee
Meetings (CCI Offices and Virtual) - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, April 12
[711:00pm - 2:00pm Chamber Legislative Forum

Sunday, April 13

BOCC Calendar

4/7/2025 12:45 PM



